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Chassis

Vehicle identification number (VIN):

Vehicle model:
Order number:
Production number:
Production plant:
Shipment date:
Engine
Transmission
Front axle, left
Front axle, right
Rear axle
Steering
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Data card
- WDD2210262A425658 -

WDD2210262A425658
S 350 BlueTEC
0167576084

5424876

P0500

02.07.11
64286241165456
72290303475402
22133051941007575133
22133052941007575140
22135007021256815009
22146052001116101841

Major assemblies

Major assembly number Variant Object number

Q) Engine 64286241165456 A6420104148
. Transmission 72290303475402 2212706504
< Front axle, left 22133051941007575133
‘T Front axle, right 22133052941007575140
() Rear axle 22135007021256815009
S Steering 22146052001116101841 2214605200
S
C')Codes
N
8 Code Designation
-% 197U No code designations currently available
é 205B No code designations currently available
@)
O 210A Leather
218 Rear view camera
230 PARKTRONIC incl. Parking Guidance
233 DISTRONIC PLUS with Steer Assist and Stop & Go Pilot
236 Daytime running lamps
237 Active Blind Spot Assist
238 Active lane keeping Assist
249 interior mirror and driver's exterior mirror automatically dimming
24R 45.7 cm (18-inch) 7-twin-spoke light-alloy wheels
275 Memory package
275A No code designations currently available
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Code
283B

301

3058
310
383B
386
401
414
427
436
474
477
481
518
51U
521
538
540
551
573
581
582
600
608
610
621
668
675L
690
BXXL
802
814
822
876
881
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Designation

No code designations currently available

Ashtray inserts including cover with cigarette lighter in the front and rear stowage

compartments

No code designations currently available
Double cup holder

No code designations currently available
Comfort telephony

Climatised front seats

Sliding sunroof

AMG SPEEDSHIFT MCT 7-speed sport transmission
Luxury head restraits f. driver a. front passenger
Diesel particulate filter

Tyre pressure loss warning

Sump shield

Media interface

Roof liner fabric black

COMAND APS Arabia / Africa

ATTENTION ASSIST

Electric sunblind for rear window

Anti-theft warning system

ISOFIX child seat anchoring system, rear
THERMOTRONIC automatic climate control
THERMOTRONIC automatic climate control in the rear
Headlamp cleaning system

Adaptive Highbeam Assist

Night View Assist Plus

Intell. Light system w. bi-xenon (RHD veh.)
Prod. prot. f. freight pkging with tie-down hooks
No code designations currently available
Collapsible spare wheel

No code designations currently available
Technical modifications

DVD changer

Addit. parts for South African vehicles

ambient lighting

Remote boot lid closing
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Code
882
883
887
889
910
927
92V
989
99N
A20
A21
A24
Ad1
AB2
AB6
A86
A89
B03
B09
B12
F221
FwW
G903
GA
H15
HA
J1A
J52
J82
K11
K14
M014
MO019
MO020
M30
M642
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Designation

Interior motion sensor

Power closing

independent boot locking

KEYLESS-GO

Heavy-duty alternator

Exhaust treatment, Euro 6 technology
No code designations currently available
Identification label under windshield

No code designations currently available
No code designations currently available
No code designations currently available
No code designations currently available
No code designations currently available
No code designations currently available
FE converter 19 mm

No code designations currently available
Friction-reduced

Direct starting/ECO start/stop function
Refrigerant compressor with magnetic clutch
Tyre-change tool kit

No code designations currently available
Sedan

No code designations currently available
Automatic transmission

dark brown high-gloss eucalyptus wood trim
Rear axle

No code designations currently available
No code designations currently available
No code designations currently available
Adaptive brake lights

No code designations currently available
Engine uprated

Output repositioned

BLUETEC

Displacement 3.0 liter

V6 diesel engine OM642
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Code Designation
P17 KEYLESS-GO package
P20 Driving Assistance package
P35 LED Intelligent Light System
P44 Parking package
P54 Anti-Theft Protection package
R No code designations currently available
RO1 Summer tyres
u12 Velour floor mats
u18 Automatic child seat recognition (ACSR)
u42 BlueTEC SCR diesel exhaust gas cleaning, generation 1
ur2 No code designations currently available
VL Left front axle half
VR Right front axle half
VPD data
@ vpDID Designation Contents
ié 00013 2214708001
E 10200 8IIMBEG
tDU 10201 6AHFY1G
§| 10202 8SR2ZSG
8 10203 8IRV4IG
& 10204 7Z8TING
§ 10205 7R8DZEG
_'57 20002 v39balgp16stfiggz1w9
% 30026 221448025101AYN7
8 30043 2218700092010007
30044 2216709501010002
30053 2219030100010140
30054 2214480424010295
30112 0009052900290011
30113 0009053000290011
40112 30942217
40113 30942217
50971 0009024104
89930 201107012040
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Equipment

Paints

Interior equipment

Additional information on interior
equipment
Paint

Use

Paintwork 1

Tires

Tire manufacturer

Other

Windshield transmission

Genuine major assembly

Factory engine number:
Factory engine item number:

Q)

+ Factory transmission item number:

Factory transmission number:

A
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275

210 - Leather

Code Additional paint information Designation

197

PIRELLI CONTINENTAL

58554E49

64286241165456
AG420104148
72290303475402
2212706504
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